Amplifiers
Detectors
8
Planar-Doped Barrier Diode Detector	 67
Low-Barrier Schottky Diode Detector	 70
Broadband Directional Detector	 73
8
8

8473D 48 mm (1.89 in) 10 mm (0.39 in) 7.9 mm (0.31 in) 57 g (2 oz) 454 g (16 oz)
Outline Drawings
Ordering Information
8471D
8471D-102 square law load
8471D-103 positive polarity
8471E
8471E-004 0.01 to 4 GHz octave only
8471E-103 positive polarity
8473D
8473D-003 positive polarity
8474B
8474B-002 0.01 to 2 GHz octave only
8474B-004 2 to 4 GHz octave only
8474B-008 4 to 8 GHz octave only
8474B-102 1 square law load
8474B-103 positive polarity
8474C
8474C-008 4 to 8 GHz octave only
8474C-012 8 to 12.4 GHz octave only
8474C-033 26.5 to 33 GHz octave only
8474C-103 positive polarity
1	Option 102 external square law load extends the square law region of the detector
with deviation of ± 0.5 dB from the ideal square law response.
Related Literature
8471D coaxial RF microwave detectors datasheet,
part number 5952-0644
8471E coaxial RF microwave detectors datasheet,
part number 5952-0802
8473D planar-Doped barrier detector datasheet,
part number 5954-8878
8474B/C/E coaxial GaAs microwave detectors datasheet,
part number 5952-0801
Web Link